
Orange

Crawford

DeKalb

Boone

Owen

Fountain

Decatur

Fulton

LaGrange

Pose
y

Spencer

Adams

Ohio

Noble

Mad
iso

n

St Joseph

Carroll

Jackson

Warren

Franklin

Pulaski

Jay

UnionVe
rm

ill
io

n

Benton

Clay

Lawrence

Hamilton

Clark

M
iam

i

Lake

Fayette

Morgan

Hendricks

LaPorte

Ne
w

to
n

Wells

Marshall

Sullivan

Va
nd

er
bu

rg
h

Brown

Ripley

Henry

Howard

Whitley

Dea
rb

or
n

BlackfordGrant

Scott

Barth
olomew

Jasper

Porter

Marion

Tipton

Rush

Knox

Monroe

Cass

Randolph

Martin

Washington

Parke

Tippecanoe

Kosciusko

Wayne

Montg
om

ery

Hancock

Vigo

Jefferson

Hun
tin

gt
on

Harrison

W
ab

as
h

Johnson

Delaware

Elkhart

Perry

Putnam

Floyd

Shelby

Starke

Greene

Pike

Warrick

Daviess

Dubois

Clinton

Allen

White

Switzerland

Steuben

Gibson

Jennings

A
B

C

D

Region A
Regional Nurse Consultant 

Sandi Morse
(317) 619-5128

smorse@health.in.gov

Region B
Regional Nurse Consultant 

Mary Weber
(317) 910-9632

mweber@health.in.gov

Region C
Regional Nurse Consultant 

Jill Brock
(317) 601-8717

jbrock2@health.in.gov

Region D & IN DOC 
facilities

Regional Nurse Consultant 
Lori Browning

(463) 325-1843
lbrowning1@health.in.gov

Marion County - LHD
Contact
Sarah Koch

(317) 221-7432
skoch@marionhealth.org

TB Nursing Staff
TB Program Manager 

Gurpreet Dhillon
(317) 234-6607

gdhillon@health.in.gov

Updated 8/25/2025

TB Program Staff
Director

Maliki Yacouba
(317) 234-7252

myacouba@health.in.gov

Epidemiologist I 
Keifer Taylor

(317) 682-9323
ktaylor@health.in.gov

Public Health 
Administrator  
Albert Mang

(317) 233-7434
amang@health.in.gov

Epidemiologist II 
Madalyn Phares  
(317) 617-3319

maphares@health.in.gov

Tuberculosis Prevention and Care Program
Infectious Disease Epidemiology and Prevention (IDEP) Division 

Agency Hours: 8:15 AM - 4:45 PM EST

Main: 317-233-7434    Fax: 317-233-7747    After Hours: 317-233-1325 
Email: tbprogram@health.in.gov

www.TB.in.gov

Updated 1/23/2026

https://www.in.gov/health/idepd/tuberculosis/
mailto:myacouba@health.in.gov
mailto:ktaylor@health.in.gov
mailto:maphares@health.in.gov
mailto:gdhillon@health.in.gov
mailto:smorse@health.in.gov
mailto:cntiamoah@health.in.gov
mailto:mweber@health.in.gov
mailto:jbrock2@health.in.gov
mailto:RCollins4@health.in.gov
mailto:skoch@marionhealth.org
mailto:tbprogram@health.in.gov
Madalyn Toll 30B
Line




